Composition Equipes

82613262 BEHUE Emmanuel 1109 + 03028294 MOUCHEL Guillaume 813
82613262 BEHUE Emmanuel 1109 + 03028294 MOUCHEL Guillaume 813
82613262 BEHUE Emmanuel 1109 + 03028294 MOUCHEL Guillaume 813
82428612 DEDOURGE Séverine 118 + 82487353 GOLLIOT Nicolas 865
82782216 FOURNIER Laura 1439 + 82782222 CONVERT Serge 1440

3266979 SONET Christian 224 + 82540936 MICHELOT Jean-Jacques 956

3446013 VERNIER Thierry 445 + 82910925 NIEDERHOFFER
3178435 GAMIN Pierre-Vincent 379 + 3317802 DUCHESNE Sébastien 709

Discipline
271 HP - P3 - Pistolet 25m (SH1)
272 HP - P4 - Pistolet 50m (SH1)
273 HP - F10 Pistolet Standard 25m (SH1)
571 HP - R6 Carabine 60 BC (SH1)
571 HP - R6 Carabine 60 BC (SH1)

571 HP - R6 Carabine 60 BC (SH1)

574 HP - R9 Carabine 60 BC (SH2)
574 HP - R9 Carabine 60 BC (SH2)

Catégorie

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1

S1
S1

Club

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
A.L. ARQUES
C.T.S.B.LV.

S.T. LA MIOTTE

S.T. LA MIOTTE
U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ

Ligue

NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORD/PAIS-DE-CALAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

FRANCHE COMTE

FRANCHE COMTE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS



